
Timetable: Winter 2022 
 

Alexander Ferworn 

Professor 

School of Computer Science 

Ryerson University 

 

Contact Information 

Email: aferworn@ryerson.ca 

Web: www.scs.ryerson.ca/~aferworn 

Phone: (416) 979-5000 x 56968 

CS Office: ENG283 

MDM Office: DSQ616 

 

Availability Table 

 

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 
08:10-09:00 R  CPS412 

TRS1-067 
  

09:10-10:00 E  CPS412 
TRS1-067 

 CPS412 
TRS1-
067 

10:10-11:00 S  Virtual 
Office 

 RE 

11:10-12:00 E  Virtual 
Office 

 SE 

12:10-13:00 A   Dept Mtg A 
13:10-14:00 R   Dept Mtg R 
14:10-15:00 C    C 
15:10-16:00 H    H 
16:10-17:00      

17:10-18:00      

 

 


